
PRODUCT

Bendigo Home Loan
New Term Deposit
Bendigo Personal Loan
Bendigo Credit Card
Bendigo Smart Start Super
Insurance Cover
New Business Account
Personal Account

TOKENS
AWARDED

10
4
3
3
3
3
1
1

 COMMUNITY BANK MONBULK & DISTRICT 
TOKENS OF APPRECIATION

Make your banking work for you and your club

Our in-branch Token of Appreciation wall allows customers to
support Monbulk Junior Football Club  in the process of banking

with us. 
For a limited time, we will donate x1 token to every Monbulk
Junior Football Club committee member or club member that
makes a time to come in and discuss their banking needs.  
Further tokens in the below amounts will be granted if they

proceed with opening any of the below.


